! LED LIGHTING

Aureo Track Lights

Technical Data Sheet

Product Code : IK-TLS3-36W-40K-15D-WH-HT

Voltage

Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle
Light Distribution
LED Type
Dimming

Mounting Type

100-277V

950Ilm

36W

95Im/w

3500K

82

15°

Spot

CcoB

120-Triac/ELV 277- No Dim

Track Light Structure

Heads Single Head
Body Material Aluminum
Finish White
Length 6.57"
T Height 1.01"
Diameter 3.48"
<
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@ IP Rating 1P20
s Cover Material Polycarbonate
E]
68In
Beam Spread (options)
Aureo offers professional-grade lighting with a sleek form that
Spot [+ Medium Al Wide c:i Ultrawide |71 complements any modern space. Designed for adaptability, it creates
ambience, highlights displays, and transforms layouts with ease.
ft o ft 2 ft 4 ft o Aureo combines efficiency with reliability, delivering consistent
20 072 30 e e 203 30 102 brightness while conserving energy. Perfect for retail, hospitality, or
commercial applications, this track head merges performance with
90 215 90 422 9.0 6.09 9.0 9.45 refined style, offering an ideal balance of function, design, and
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